agency

GCFD
GCFD
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GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD

AvgCalltime

1434
8804
3023
907
882
2635
926
1110
1169
2391
1616
1165
1461
1170
1199
934
3510
333
1248
1026
1103
761
1114
661
1403
1136
1141
2517
8877
633
1019
999
1199
1719
1161
10
1315

AvgDisptime

18
54
23
89
18
59
51
15

109
52

15
11
11
52

93
15
106
33
10
17
79
22
61

337

AvgRespTime

405
512
514
294
229
501
235
268
223
225
487
223
408
389
356
124
403
381
132
99
494
425
1018
0
482
406
555
528
425
360
234
338
67
345
252
0
377

AvgScenetime
876
8238
2941
524
635
2075
640
827
938
2165
1114
936
1047
756
837
770
3737
879
1109
921
682
473

CallTime
7168
8804
21158
1814
2646
5270
3704
2220
1169
2391
4848
2329
1461
3510
21577
934
17552
1995
1248
1026
13235
2283
3343
661
5612
13630
5707
5033
8877
1900
7134
22985
3598
6875
1161
10
3944

CFS

W EFEP NWORNDBENWNNEWUV

[ay
~

I R R

countcalls
5

W ENWRRPRNDBEBNWNNYPR

N
w R R o U Ry

I

N W = NN v,

wWRr R w

nature
ABDOMINAL PAIN
ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE
ACCIDENT, WITH INJURIES
ALLERGIC REACTION
ASSIST EMS
ASSIST LIFEFLIGHT LANDING
BLEEDING
BONE FRACTURE
CANCER PATIENT
CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR
DEHYDRATION/FEVER
DIABETIC / INSULIN SHOCK
DISORIENTATION/ INCOHERENT
DIzzy
FALL
FIGHT
FIRE INVESTIGATE REPORT OF
FIRE ALARM
GUNSHOT WOUND
HEAD INJURY
HEART/CHEST PAIN
HEAT EXHAUSTION / STROKE
MEDICAL ALERT/PANIC ALARM
MUTUAL AID
NAUSEA/VOMITING
RESPIRATORY DIFFICULTIES
SEIZURE ACTIVITY
STANDBY/PR DETAIL
STRUCTURE FIRE
SUICIDE OR ATTEMPT
UNCONSCIOUS
UNKNOWN MEDICAL CALL
BABY BOX (SAFE HAVEN)
BACK PAIN OR INJURY
GAS LEAK
KNOX BOX
LIFT ASSIST

ntsummcode

FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
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